
 

          
 

   2018 Sac Republic Schedule on KQCA 
 

 
 
 

DATE TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM VENUE 

Saturday, 3/17/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC San Antonio FC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 3/24/18 7:00 PM Orange County SC Sacramento Republic FC Champions Soccer Stadium at OC Great Park 
Saturday, 4/7/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC Seattle Sounders FC 2 Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 4/14/18 8:00 PM Las Vegas Lights FC Sacramento Republic FC Cashman Field 
Saturday, 4/28/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC Tulsa Roughnecks FC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Wednesday, 5/2/18 7:00 PM Portland Timbers 2 Sacramento Republic FC Providence Park 
Sunday, 5/6/18 1:30 PM Seattle Sounders FC 2 Sacramento Republic FC Cheney Stadium  

Saturday, 5/12/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC Reno 1868 FC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 5/19/18 7:30 PM Phoenix Rising FC Sacramento Republic FC Phoenix Rising FC Soccer Complex 
Saturday, 6/2/18 8:00 PM Sacramento Republic FC Orange County SC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 6/9/18 8:00 PM Sacramento Republic FC Phoenix Rising FC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 6/16/18 5:30 PM San Antonio FC Sacramento Republic FC Toyota Field 
Saturday, 6/23/18 8:00 PM Sacramento Republic FC Saint Louis FC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 6/30/18 8:00 PM Fresno FC Sacramento Republic FC Chukchansi Park 
Saturday, 7/7/18 8:00 PM Sacramento Republic FC Real Monarchs SLC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 7/21/18 8:00 PM Sacramento Republic FC OKC Energy FC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 8/4/18 8:00 PM Sacramento Republic FC Fresno FC Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 8/18/18 8:00 PM Sacramento Republic FC LA Galaxy II Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 8/25/18 7:30 PM Reno 1868 FC Sacramento Republic FC Greater Nevada Field 
Saturday, 9/8/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC Seattle Sounders FC 2 Papa Murphy’s Park 
Sunday, 9/23/18 4:00 PM OKC Energy FC Sacramento Republic FC Taft Stadium 
Saturday, 9/29/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC Portland Timbers 2 Papa Murphy’s Park 
Wednesday, 10/3/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC Swope Park Rangers Papa Murphy’s Park 
Saturday, 10/6/18 7:30 PM  LA Galaxy II Sacramento Republic FC StubHub Center - Track and Field Stadium 
Saturday, 10/13/18 7:30 PM Sacramento Republic FC Las Vegas Lights FC Papa Murphy’s Park 

  HOME MATCHES   

  AWAY MATCHES   
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